Fuel
Electric
Electric

Heat Pump
Heat Pump
Heat Pump

** Mixing valves available installed where required for an additional $200 charge**

\

“Delivering Care Everyday Since 1924""

400 Richardson Road, Orangeville, Ontario LYW 4W8

Ph: 519-941-2401 Fax: 519-941-8462 Toll Free: 1-800-637-5910

2023 Electric Water Heater Program

Description
50 US Gal. Electric water heater
80 US Gal. Electric water heater

50 US Gal. Heat pump water heater
65 US Gal. Heat Pump water heater
80 US Gal. Heat pump water heater
Ducted discharge kit for heat pump water heater

Model #
E50
ESO

RE2H50S10
RE2H65T10
RE2H80T10

Price
$1,900
$2,304

$3,796
$4,050
$4,544

$773

Prices are for standard installations. Prices include all material including up to 25' of electrical and new breaker, labour and setup.
Units come complete with manufacturers parts warranty and Bryan's Fuel one-year labour warranty. Prices may vary depending on

the actual installation conditions, call for a written quotation at no cost and no obligation. HST is extra @ 13%.



