

400 Richardson Road, Orangeville, Ontario L9W 4W8
Ph: 519-941-2401 Fax: 519-941-8462 Toll Free: 1-800-637-5910

2023 Electric Water Heater Program

Fuel	Description	Model #	Price
Electric	50 US Gal. Electric water heater	E50	\$1,900
Electric	80 US Gal. Electric water heater	E80	\$2,304
Heat Pump	50 US Gal. Heat pump water heater	RE2H50S10	\$3,796
Heat Pump	65 US Gal. Heat Pump water heater	RE2H65T10	\$4,050
Heat Pump	80 US Gal. Heat pump water heater	RE2H80T10	\$4,544
	Ducted discharge kit for heat pump water heater		\$773

Prices are for standard installations. Prices include all material including up to 25' of electrical and new breaker, labour and setup. Units come complete with manufacturers parts warranty and Bryan's Fuel one-year labour warranty. Prices may vary depending on the actual installation conditions, call for a written quotation at no cost and no obligation. HST is extra @ 13%.

^{**} Mixing valves available installed where required for an additional \$200 charge**